
NAME SEAT ROLE EMAIL ALTERNATE ALTERNATE EMAIL

Nelson Carter Faculty 1 (serving until 2025) CSE Faculty Representative Carter@uhcl.edu
Michelle Giles
Se-Hyoung Yi

Giles@uhcl.edu
Yi@uhcl.edu

Cindy Cook Student Affairs Division Representative Cookc@uhcl.edu Kristi Randolph Simon Randolphk@uhcl.edu

Jennifer Arney Cuevas Faculty 5 (serving until 2025) HSH Faculty Representative Arney@uhcl.edu
Michelle Giles
Se-Hyoung Yi

Giles@uhcl.edu
Yi@uhcl.edu

Mukeshkannan Dhanasekar SGA Student Representative DhanasekarM2043@UHCL.edu

Beth Fridrick Library Department Representative Fridrick@uhcl.edu Theresa Rodriguez Rodriguezth@uhcl.edu

Allison Gillespie Office of the President Division Representative Gillespie@uhcl.edu Lisa Hudson Hudsonl@uhcl.edu

Miguel Gonzalez College Dean CSE Faculty Representative Gonzalezmig@uhcl.edu Joan Pedro Pedro@uhcl.edu

Rebecca Huss-Keeler Chair COE Faculty Representative Huss@uhcl.edu
Michelle Giles
Se-Hyoung Yi

Giles@uhcl.edu
Yi@uhcl.edu

Querencia Joshua Strategic Enrollment Division Representative Joshua@uhcl.edu Miltonikea Gray-Bell Graybell@uhcl.edu

Dorothy Kirkman Faculty 7 (serving until 2024) BUS Faculty Representative Kirkman@uhcl.edu
Michelle Giles
Se-Hyoung Yi

Giles@uhcl.edu
Yi@uhcl.edu

Lori Lopez University Advancement Division Representative LopezLR@uhcl.edu Kate Rivardo Rivardo@uhcl.edu

Jenny Oakley Ex-Officio EIH Representative Oakley@uhcl.edu

Roberta Raymond Faculty 4 (serving until 2024) COE Faculty Representative Raymond@uhcl.edu
Michelle Giles
Se-Hyoung Yi

Giles@uhcl.edu
Yi@uhcl.edu

John Rodriguez Office of Information Technology Department Representative RodriguezJohn@uhcl.edu Karen Neira Neira@uhcl.edu

Susan Ryan FSSC Administrative Support Ryan@uhcl.edu

Bianca Schonberg USA Staff Representative Schonberg@uhcl.edu Debra Ross Rossd@uhcl.edu

Nick Shaman Faculty 6 (serving until 2024) HSH Faculty Representative Shaman@uhcl.edu
Michelle Giles
Se-Hyoung Yi

Giles@uhcl.edu
Yi@uhcl.edu

Ishaq Unwala Faculty 2 (serving until 2025) CSE Faculty Representative Unwala@uhcl.edu
Michelle Giles
Se-Hyoung Yi

Giles@uhcl.edu
Yi@uhcl.edu

Doug Wells Vice Chair AVP Facilities, Maint, Const WellsDo@uhcl.edu Bubba Jones JonesBu@uhcl.edu

Lee Ann Wheelbarger USA Staff Representative Wheelbarger@uhcl.edu Shelly Matejka Matejka@uhcl.edu

Non-Voting Guests

Ciara Evans Student Accessibility Support Center EvansCi@uhcl.edu

J'Naudia Hunter-Phillips Student Success Initiatives Hunterjd@uhcl.edu

J'Naudia Hunter-Phillips Student Accessibility Support Center Hunterjd@uhcl.edu

FY2023 - FY2024
Facilities and Support Services Committee (FSSC) Roster


